
Today's Mandi Price in Medinipur(W) - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Rice  39.75  3,975.00  4,104.00  3,833.00  3,975.00 2026-03-03

Cabbage  16.50  1,650.00  1,725.00  1,558.33  1,650.00 2026-03-01

Cucumbar(Kheera)  32.75  3,275.00  3,450.00  3,175.00  3,275.00 2026-03-01

Potato  11.42  1,141.67  1,178.33  1,095.83  1,141.67 2026-03-01

Brinjal  29.10  2,910.00  3,060.00  2,770.00  2,930.00 2026-02-22

Cauliflower  16.42  1,641.67  1,711.67  1,563.33  1,641.67 2026-02-22

Green Chilli  68.83  6,883.33  7,066.67  6,683.33  6,883.33 2026-02-22

Paddy(Common)  23.80  2,380.00  2,390.00  2,370.00  2,380.00 2026-02-22

Sweet Pumpkin  24.80  2,480.00  2,624.00  2,330.00  2,480.00 2026-02-22

Carrot  30.75  3,075.00  3,170.00  3,000.00  3,075.00 2026-02-08

Onion  16.46  1,646.25  1,713.75  1,580.00  1,646.25 2026-02-08

Raddish  18.17  1,816.67  1,933.33  1,733.33  1,816.67 2026-02-08

Tomato  47.31  4,731.25  4,862.50  4,600.00  4,631.25 2026-02-08

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  51.80  5,180.00  5,340.00  4,970.00  5,180.00 2026-01-31

Bitter gourd  39.60  3,960.00  4,120.00  3,830.00  3,960.00 2026-01-31

Pumpkin  26.00  2,600.00  2,675.00  2,525.00  2,600.00 2026-01-31

Garlic  78.50  7,850.00  8,150.00  7,600.00  7,850.00 2026-01-30

Ginger(Dry)  60.75  6,075.00  6,287.50  5,800.00  6,075.00 2026-01-30

Indian Beans(Seam)  16.50  1,650.00  1,700.00  1,600.00  1,650.00 2026-01-30

Bottle gourd  17.50  1,750.00  1,825.00  1,675.00  1,750.00 2026-01-23

Jute  98.75  9,875.00  10,150.00  9,600.00  9,875.00 2026-01-16

Spinach  27.50  2,750.00  2,800.00  2,700.00  2,750.00 2025-12-16

Mustard  65.00  6,500.00  6,600.00  6,400.00  6,500.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  21.85  2,185.00  2,200.00  2,165.00  2,185.00 2025-11-06
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Ridgeguard(Tori)  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2025-11-03

Pointed gourd (Parval)  33.50  3,350.00  3,500.00  3,200.00  3,350.00 2025-10-31

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  135.00  13,500.00  14,000.00  13,000.00  13,500.00 2025-01-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  90.00  9,000.00  9,500.00  8,500.00  9,000.00 2025-01-29

Masur Dal  110.00  11,000.00  11,500.00  10,500.00  11,000.00 2025-01-29

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal)  90.00  9,000.00  9,500.00  8,500.00  9,000.00 2025-01-28

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  145.00  14,500.00  15,500.00  13,500.00  14,500.00 2025-01-28

Fish  235.00  23,500.00  25,000.00  22,000.00  23,500.00 2024-05-13

Mustard Oil  127.00  12,700.00  13,000.00  12,000.00  12,700.00 2024-05-13

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  96.00  9,600.00  9,700.00  9,500.00  9,600.00 2023-07-27

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  80.00  8,000.00  8,100.00  7,900.00  8,000.00 2023-06-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  65.00  6,500.00  6,600.00  6,400.00  6,500.00 2023-06-14

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  91.00  9,100.00  9,200.00  9,000.00  9,100.00 2022-08-03
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